Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.979.30

BECCO

BECCO, drzac kartica za telefon sa
magnetom, crveni

0.044 kg

0.04883 kg

101

240/80/1

0.44 mx0.145 mx0.505 m
11.7192 kg
8605040034651
392690979900

11



